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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04 Grobnik 4,168 km

GI- Sprint1 24.5.2025. 13:15. .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:27:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
2 13:31:20.270 1:53.055 42.454 37.091 33.510
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred 3 13:33:12.966 1:52.696 42.558 36.578 33.560
1 13:29:09.781 1:45.740 41.754 34.023 29.963 4 13:35:04.343 1:51.377 42.025 36.576 32.776
2 13:30:48.966 1:39.185 36.715 32.958 29.512 5 13:36:55.620 1:51.277 41.562 36.360 33.355
3 13:32:27.898 1:38.932 36.402 32.762 29.768 6 13:38:45.749 1:50.129 41.680 35.651 32.798
4 13:34:07.203 1:39.305 36.769 32.850 29.686 7 13:40:36.713 1:50.964 41.628 36.335 33.001
5 13:35:46.556 1:39.353 36.354 33.334 29.665
6 13:37:24.876 1:38.320 36.289 32.189 29.842 (106) SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar
7 13:39:06.300 1:41.424 36.899 34.710 29.815 1 13:29:28.980 2:04.939 51.236 39.678 34.025
8 13:40:43.980 1:37.680 36.768 31.975 28.937 2 13:31:22.335 1:53.355 42.903 37.176 33.276
3 13:33:13.154 1:50.819 41.367 36.811 32.641
(38) DIENER Heinz 4 13:35:04.023 1:50.869 42.259 36.322 32.288
1 13:29:09.847 1:45.806 42.054 33.872 29.880 5 13:36:55.435 1:51.412 40.895 37.114 33.403
2 13:30:49.542 1:39.695 37.110 33.043 29.542 6 13:38:46.272 1:50.837 42.097 36.288 32.452
3 13:32:28.007 1:38.465 36.594 32.370 29.501 7 13:40:36.816 1:50.544 41.593 36.514 32.437
4 13:34:07.430 1:39.423 37.084 32.919 29.420
5 13:35:46.796 1:39.366 36.728 33.083 29.555 (182) WENIGER Manuel
6 13:37:26.205 1:39.409 36.873 32.907 29.629 1 13:29:28.435 2:04.394 49.709 39.851 34.834
7 13:39:06.468 1:40.263 36.894 33.798 29.571 2 13:31:26.969 1:58.534 44,115 39.365 35.054
8 13:40:44.981 1:38.513 37.098 32.270 29.145 3 13:33:20.371 1:53.402 42.033 38.079 33.290
4 13:35:11.351 1:50.980 41.068 36.868 33.044
(2) BAMMER Glinter 5 13:37:02.596 1:51.245 40.857 37.246 33.142
1 13:29:12.585 1:48.544 43.422 34.245 30.877 6 13:38:51.927 1:49.331 40.407 35.747 33.177
2 13:30:56.029 1:43.444 38.357 34.596 30.491 7 13:40:41.341 1:49.414 40.472 35.664 33.278
3 13:32:39.438 1:43.409 38.618 34.228 30.563
4 13:34:24.096 1:44.658 38.544 34.977 31.137 (61) GROSSLINGER Adolf
5 13:36:07.953 1:43.857 38.871 34.143 30.843 13:29:31.489 2:07.448 53.606 39.409 34.433
6 13:37:52.621 1:44.668 38.714 35.273 30.681 2 13:31:27.265 1:55.776 41.851 38.945 34.980
7 13:39:35.869 1:43.248 38.789 33.900 30.559 3 13:33:20.832 1:53.567 42.307 37.816 33.444
4 13:35:15.497 1:54.665 43.073 37.857 33.735
(65) FISCHER Gerhard 5 13:37:03.840 1:48.343 39.568 36.130 32.645
1 13:29:20.353 1:56.312 47.661 36.428 32.223 6 13:38:52.277 1:48.437 39.832 36.027 32.578
2 13:31:07.410 1:47.057 40.523 35.517 31.017 7 13:40:41.761 1:49.484 40.570 35.962 32.952
3 13:32:55.659 1:48.249 40.185 36.473 31.591
4 13:34:44.161 1:48.502 40.165 36.646 31.691 (17) LECHERMANN Lucas
5 13:36:31.758 1:47.597 40.046 36.310 31.241 1 13:29:29.235 2:05.194 49.960 40.308 34.926
6 13:38:17.573 1:45.815 39.470 35.176 31.169 2 13:31:25.088 1:55.853 43.328 38.263 34.262
7 13:40:03.588 1:46.015 39.511 34.816 31.688 3 13:33:20.350 1:55.262 42.762 38.039 34.461
4 13:35:15.674 1:55.324 43.043 38.006 34.275
(7) SCHMID Max 5 13:37:10.204 1:54.530 42.888 37.519 34.123
1 13:29:20.237 1:56.196 47.098 36.473 32.625 6 13:39:04.495 1:54.291 42.697 37.509 34.085
2 13:31:08.407 1:48.170 41.959 35.203 31.008 7 13:40:57.772 1:53.277 42.082 37.201 33.994
3 13:32:56.100 1:47.693 39.551 36.458 31.684
4 13:34:43.968 1:47.868 40.034 36.198 31.636 (55) MAYRBAURL Ferry
5 13:36:32.360 1:48.392 40.536 36.016 31.840 1 13:29:38.320 2:14.279 56.533 42.272 35.474
6 13:38:17.870 1:45.510 39.193 35.235 31.082 2 13:31:36.794 1:58.474 43.559 40.331 34.584
7 13:40:04.025 1:46.155 39.020 34.698 32.437 3 13:33:33.121 1:56.327 42.925 38.964 34.438
4 13:35:27.562 1:54.441 42.672 38.084 33.685
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald 5 13:37:21.674 1:54.112 41.989 38.259 33.864
1 13:29:19.761 1:55.720 46.471 36.318 32.931 6 13:39:15.011 1:53.337 41.639 37.874 33.824
2 13:31:08.259 1:48.498 40.035 35.873 32.590 7 13:41:05.010 1:49.999 40.614 36.452 32.933
3 13:32:56.525 1:48.266 40.189 36.080 31.997
4 13:34:44.973 1:48.448 39.778 36.436 32.234 (67) ERBER Anton
5 13:36:32.858 1:47.885 40.087 35.702 32.096 1 13:29:31.595 2:07.554 53.234 38.855 35.465
6 13:38:18.761 1:45.903 39.026 35.128 31.749 2 13:31:28.062 1:56.467 42.972 38.530 34.965
7 13:40:04.542 1:45.781 39.025 34.695 32.061 3 13:33:24.581 1:56.519 42.558 38.593 35.368
4 13:35:20.445 1:55.864 42.925 37.824 35.115
(34) JEROMEL Herbert 5 13:37:15.692 1:55.247 42.468 37.452 35.327
1 13:29:28.469 2:04.428 51.145 39.136 34.147 6 13:39:11.606 1:55.914 43.286 37.668 34.960
2 13:31:20.686 1:52.217 42.294 37.243 32.680 7 13:41:06.236 1:54.630 42.354 37.259 35.017
3 13:33:13.311 1:52.625 42.753 36.854 33.018
4 13:35:05.383 1:52.072 42.598 37.090 32.384 (69) SCHUBERT Tilo
5 13:36:55.878 1:50.495 41.213 35.999 33.283 13:29:31.176 2:07.135 52.021 39.344 35.770
6 13:38:46.331 1:50.453 42.072 36.326 32.055 2 13:31:28.216 1:57.040 42.635 38.862 35.543
7 13:40:36.395 1:50.064 41.298 36.407 32.359 3 13:33:24.659 1:56.443 42.638 38.585 35.220
4 13:35:20.707 1:56.048 43.260 37.675 35.113
(51) VOIGT Tony 5 13:37:15.959 1:55.252 42.464 37.325 35.463
1 13:29:27.215 2:03.174 50.691 39.061 33.422 6 13:39:11.796 1:55.837 43.298 37.949 34.590
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Lap

GI- Sprint1
Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:27:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 13:41:06.769 1:54.973 42.363 37.342 35.268
(210) WERNDL Willi
1 13:29:38.939 2:14.898 57.352 41.976 35.570
2 13:31:38.802 1:59.863 45.153 39.433 35.277
3 13:33:36.572 1:57.770 43.617 39.247 34.906
4 13:35:33.096 1:56.524 43.092 38.510 34.922
5 13:37:28.964 1:55.868 43.037 38.092 34.739
6 13:39:25.001 1:56.037 42.672 37.767 35.598
(110) WEINERT Reinhold
1 13:29:41.342 2:17.301 56.549 42.694 38.058
2 13:31:48.564 2:07.222 47.299 41.475 38.448
3 13:33:53.736 2:05.172 45.674 41.458 38.040
4 13:35:58.844 2:05.108 46.430 40.818 37.860
5 13:38:01.545 2:02.701 45.484 39.782 37.435
6 13:40:04.136 2:02.591 44.918 40.193 37.480
(363) LIWOWSKY Rainer
1 13:29:41.564 2:17.523 58.371 42.007 37.145
2 13:31:48.873 2:07.309 47.515 41.555 38.239
3 13:33:54.125 2:05.252 46.154 41.116 37.982
4 13:35:59.215 2:05.090 46.447 41.030 37.613
5 13:38:02.088 2:02.873 45.925 40.441 36.507
6 13:40:04.564 2:02.476 45.234 40.562 36.680
(27) LINDINGER Walter
1 13:29:51.149 2:27.108 59.414 46.080 41.614
2 13:32:13.543 2:22.394 51.728 47.803 42.863
3 13:34:38.996 2:25.453 52.308 49.067 44.078
4 13:37:07.831 2:28.835 53.114 48.768 46.953
5 13:39:34.439 2:26.608 52.548 47.746 46.314
(96) FORSTNER Rudolf
1 13:29:37.473 2:13.432 55.830 42.311 35.291
2 13:31:37.353 1:59.880 43.734 40.417 35.729
3 13:33:35.149 1:57.796 43.325 39.756 34.715
4 13:35:30.270 1:55.121 42.616 38.437 34.068
5 13:37:26.040 1:55.770 42.915 38.374 34.481
p6 13:39:39.098 2:13.058 41.981 39.130

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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